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

erience offering
gookkeoping services,
payroll processing,
Simply Accounting &
Accpac installation &
training. Contact BBL

Munagemant at 905-

&
For Rent

16TH/ Hwy#48- 1
bedroom spacious
basement. Separate
entrance, parking. a/c,
kitchen w/fridge, ac-
cess to cooking/ laun-
dry facilities. $800.
September 1st. 647-
297-1273

16TH/ McCowan-
Sept. 1st. 3 bedroom,
separate entrance,
non-smoking/ pets.
$950+. Suits profes-
sional family.
(905)472-4592.

16TH/ McCowan- 2
bedroom walk-out
basement. One park-
ing. Maximum two.
Available immediate-
ly. $975. inclusive.
(905)479-6254

A superb fully fur-
nisheg 2 Bedroom
apartment in Ottawa,
for rent @ $1200. All
appliances, fireplace,
new paint, carpet. free
utilities, pets ok. good
security. Serious in-

quiries E-mail
johncastellan
@yahoo.ca, call
613-780-4111

CORNELL- Carriage
house bachelor apart-
ment for rent $825.

+hydro, fridge &
siove, non-smoker
August. (905)471-
5015

DENISON/ McCowan-
Bright, spacious 1
bedroom basement
Separate entrance,
laundry, parking,
cable. Non-smoking/
pets. 905-471-8259.

HWY7/ McCowan- 1
bedroom furnished,
a/c, private patio. No
smoking/ pets. Suits
single. (905)472-6066
HWY7/ Warden
Bright 2 bedroom
basement, laundry,
appliances, cable, a/c
Huge kitchen. 2 park-
ing, separate en-
trance. Non-smoker
$825 inclusive. Sept
1. 905-470-8838

MARKHAM Rd/ Deni-
son- 2 bedroom base-
ment. Separate en
trance. $900. inclu-
sive. Immediately
(905)294-4421

MARKHAM Rd/ EI-
son- Brand new
Walk-out, 1 bedroom
basement apt. Facing
pond. Parking, laun-
dry Near TTC/
school/ amenities
416-843-1395,
(905)294-3273

MARKHAM Rd/
Hwy#7 -2 bedroom

basement, internet,
separate entrance,
laundry, $850.

+utilities. Non-smok-
ing/ pets. 416-450-
9

MARKHAM- Clean 1
bedroom basement,
Non-smoker/ pets. Im-
mediate. $750. inclu-
sive. (416)985-5468,
416-881-5204

MARKHAM- Hwy7/
9th Line. 1 bedroom.
Separate entrance.
Near hospital, air con-
dition. Non-smoking/
pets. Immediately
$675 inclusive.
(905)910-9991,
(416)670-2341

MARKHAM- (Middle-
field/ 14th) 2 bed-
room, separate laun-
dry/ entrance. Beauti-

ful kitchan. Non-
smoking/ pets. Near
amenities. ist.
}9{}5}4?2 3306
416)458-3825
MARKHAM/ 16th-

Spacious 2 bedroom
basement. A/C, park-
ing. Non-smo ingi
pets. Near GO. $850.
(905)471-3169

MCCOWAN/ 16th- 2
bedroom walk-out
basement, applianc-
es, including washer/
dryer. $1200 inclu-
sive. Sept. 1st
(905475

MCCOWAN/ Deni-
son- 2 bedroom base-
ment, separate en-
trance parking, no

. Imme-
dlatarg $700. 905-
943 7653, 416-686-

MCCOWAN/ Hwy7-
Spacious 1 bedroom
+ den. Separate en-
trance. Fireplace, a/c,
laundry, cable. Non-
smoking/ pets. Imme-
diately. 416-509-1025

MCCOWAN/ Raymer-
ville/ 16th- Open con-
cept, 2 bdrms.
$850.+. Laundry,
parking Laminate
floors. 4pc.
(416)275-5525

sali @ trebnet.com

NORTH Unionville-
Bright, 1 bedroom
apt., with den, 11/2
bath, laundry, private
entrance, parking.
Non-smoking/ pets
References, $900+
utiliies. 416-482-2601

OLDE Markham Vil-
lage- 1 bedroom
ground-level. Separ-
ate entrance, internet,
parking, cable, $875.

inclusive. Immediate. .

647-628-8318

STOUFFVILLE-
Newly decorated, 1
bedroom apt. Main St.
$750.+. Non-smoking/
pets 905-640-
0977

e e ———_—

STOUFFVILLE-
Bright 1 bedroom
basement apt. Separ-
ate entrance, parking.
cable, laundry. Non-
smoking/ pets. $750

905-642-2096
STOUFFVILLE-
Downtown, large 2

bedroom Victorian
apartment bullding.
Quiet street, hard-
wood floors, immacu-
late. $1000. 905-642-
5581

STOUFFVILLE-
Luxury 1 bdrm with all
facilittes. Clean/ quiet
tenants. Non-smok-
ing/ pets. References
reqd. 416-727-8755
UNIONVILLE -3 bed-
room+ den, 1.5 bath
Renovated, above
store, spacious, hard-
wood, storage, appli-
ances, a/c, balcony,
parking. Great loca-
tion. Non-smoking/
pets. $1270. +hydro
Sam 416-495-8585

Houses
For Rent

4- bedroom executive
house, 3200 sq.ft for
rent in Markham
Available immediate
vy Call 416-290-5707

EMEEI!.LE-
ﬂﬂﬁ]ﬁl:;'- 3 bedrm.

detached, fin. Base-

STOUFFVILLE- 3
bedrm townhouse, fin.
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